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Competition Name: SEAMO X 2026
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 11

Total No. of Candidates: 40

Candidate No.

CAN2773109791

CAN446859487

CAN8194124604

CAN307693148

CAN520312012

CAN425498499

CAN232393147

CAN5982124606

CAN4625112336

CAN9128110224

CANG673839080

CAN119374575

CAN112675684

CAN1193115461

CANG601323434

CAN111189369

CAN3067116561

CAN753836534

CAN733837674

CAN9951124597

CAN402189502

CAN2379113439

Student Name
BRADLEY RICHARD SUTAJI

EFRAIM KENNETH TAMZEL
AKHADOV AYUBKHON

JADEN NATHANIEL
MARVIN AURELIO LIU

NYAMDAVAA LKHAGVA-
OCHIR

VERONICA LAN

X0OJIQULOV MUHAMMADJON
DANISH AHMAD SATRIA
DAVE AUDDRIC RICCARDO

OLIVER ALDRIE WIDHYANTO
RICHARDO JAYDEN WIGUNA

JESSELYN MICHELLE
SETIOBUDI

JOVIAN KURNIAWAN

RAPHAEL EVANDER LIAN
RUSTAN

YOON HA HWANG

DANISH RAKIZIA NAYAKA
PERMANA

MIKAEL CEDRICUS GUIDO
SOESANTO

REINA SOPHIA LIMANO

ABDUQAXXOROV
FAYZULLOX

ILYASA MUHAMMAD HANAFI

LIONEL ACQUAFARESCO

Student School

Sma Cita Hati Christian School
West

Smak Bpk Penabur Banda
British School Of Tashkent
Smak 1 Bpk Penabur Bandung

Mentari Intercultural School
Grand Surya

Australian Smart School Of
Ulaanbaatar

Smak 1 Bpk Penabur Bandung
The British School Of Tashkent
Sma Labschool Kebayoran
Bina Tunas Bangsa School
Springfield School Raffles Hills

Stella Gracia School Bandar
Lampung

St Joseph'’s Institution
International

Sma Bpk Penabur Holis
Smanl0 Samarinda
Surabaya Intercultural School

Sma Labschool Jakarta

Sma Cita Hati Christian School
Sma Pahoa
Ixtisoslashtiriigan Maktab

Sma Pribadi Bandung

Sampoerna Academy Medan

Region
Indonesia

Indonesia
Uzbekistan

Indonesia

Indonesia

Mongolia

Indonesia
Uzbekistan
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Uzbekistan

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

1

10

10

12

13
14
14
14

17

18
18
20

20

20

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CANG6096124595

CAN434592836

CAN9707115353

CAN752323609

CAN8798111277

CANB8262122398

CANG643189707

CAN301674919

CAN953974538

CAN303093989

CAN1467117208

CAN5513117327

CAN9284114049
CAN1885114282
CAN7527114048

CAN860434550

CAN3488117056

CAN7506118737

Student Name

SODIQOVA XONZODAXON

MICHAEL FERNANDO JOSSIE
ANDREW REINHARD DILISTO

| PUTU AGNAN PRAYUDHA
WIDIANTARA

PAULUS OWEN SANTOSO

TRINH KHANH CHI

ATTHAR IBRAHIM AQUILLA
WIBOWO

JONATHAN ANGKASA TEDJA

ALDWIN YOLIVA
SAMUEL RADITHYA AANG

AYU ANGELY BEAUTY
SUNARTA

JOANNA CLARISSA MEGO

VINCENT ROBERT KWOK
TUMENNASAN
RICHARD JONATHAN LIU

ZHOU ZIXIN

JASON SALIM

HENGKIM SOUR

Student School

Ohangaron Qorako?l Maktab
Internati

Sma Sutomo 1 Medan

Jakarta Nanyang School
Sma Negeri 1 Denpasar

Cahaya Bangsa Classical Schol

Nguyen Sieu Secondary & High
School

Sma N 1 Surakarta

Singapore School Kelapa
Gading

Sma Pahoa

Smas Global Mandiri Cibubur
Sma Negeri 7 Manado

Sekolah Pelita Harapan Lippo
Village

Kanaan Global School

Khugjil

Kanaan Global School
Ambassador Bilingual Academy

Sis Kelapa Gading - North East
Jakarta

Life International School

Region
Uzbekistan

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Vietnam

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Mongolia
Indonesia

Thailand
Indonesia

Cambodia

Ranking
20

24

25
26
26

26

29

29

31

32

33

33

35
36
37

37
39

40

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



