

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2026

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 11

Total No. of Candidates: 40

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN2773109791	BRADLEY RICHARD SUTAJI	Sma Cita Hati Christian School West	Indonesia	1	GOLD
CAN446859487	EFRAIM KENNETH TAMZEL	Smak Bpk Penabur Banda	Indonesia	1	GOLD
CAN8194124604	AKHADOV AYUBKHON	British School Of Tashkent	Uzbekistan	3	SILVER
CAN307693148	JADEN NATHANIEL	Smak 1 Bpk Penabur Bandung	Indonesia	3	SILVER
CAN520312012	MARVIN AURELIO LIU	Mentari Intercultural School Grand Surya	Indonesia	3	SILVER
CAN425498499	NYAMDAAVA LKHAGVA-OCHIR	Australian Smart School Of Ulaanbaatar	Mongolia	3	SILVER
CAN232393147	VERONICA LAN	Smak 1 Bpk Penabur Bandung	Indonesia	3	SILVER
CAN5982124606	XOJIQULOV MUHAMMADJON	The British School Of Tashkent	Uzbekistan	3	SILVER
CAN4625112336	DANISH AHMAD SATRIA	Sma Labschool Kebayoran	Indonesia	9	BRONZE
CAN9128110224	DAVE AUDDRIC RICCARDO	Bina Tunas Bangsa School	Indonesia	10	BRONZE
CAN673839080	OLIVER ALDRIE WIDHYANTO	Springfield School Raffles Hills	Indonesia	10	BRONZE
CAN119374575	RICHARDO JAYDEN WIGUNA	Stella Gracia School Bandar Lampung	Indonesia	12	BRONZE
CAN112675684	JESSELYN MICHELLE SETIOBUDI	St Joseph's Institution International	Indonesia	13	BRONZE
CAN1193115461	JOVIAN KURNIAWAN	Sma Bpk Penabur Holis	Indonesia	14	BRONZE
CAN601323434	RAPHAEL EVANDER LIAN RUSTAN	Sman10 Samarinda	Indonesia	14	BRONZE
CAN111189369	YOON HA HWANG	Surabaya Intercultural School	Indonesia	14	BRONZE
CAN3067116561	DANISH RAKIZIA NAYAKA PERMANA	Sma Labschool Jakarta	Indonesia	17	MERIT
CAN753836534	MIKAEL CEDRICUS GUIDO SOESANTO	Sma Cita Hati Christian School	Indonesia	18	MERIT
CAN733837674	REINA SOPHIA LIMANO	Sma Pahoa	Indonesia	18	MERIT
CAN9951124597	ABDUQAXXOROV FAYZULLOX	Ixtisoslashtirilgan Maktab	Uzbekistan	20	MERIT
CAN402189502	ILYASA MUHAMMAD HANAFI	Sma Pribadi Bandung	Indonesia	20	MERIT
CAN2379113439	LIONEL ACQUAFARESCO	Sampoerna Academy Medan	Indonesia	20	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN6096124595	SODIQOVA XONZODAXON	Ohangaron Qorako?l Maktab Internati	Uzbekistan	20	MERIT
CAN434592836	MICHAEL FERNANDO JOSSIE	Sma Sutomo 1 Medan	Indonesia	24	MERIT
CAN9707115353	ANDREW REINHARD DILISTO	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	25	MERIT
CAN752323609	I PUTU AGNAN PRAYUDHA WIDIANTARA	Sma Negeri 1 Denpasar	Indonesia	26	MERIT
CAN8798111277	PAULUS OWEN SANTOSO	Cahaya Bangsa Classical Schol	Indonesia	26	MERIT
CAN8262122398	TRINH KHANH CHI	Nguyen Sieu Secondary & High School	Vietnam	26	MERIT
CAN643189707	ATTHAR IBRAHIM AQUILLA WIBOWO	Sma N 1 Surakarta	Indonesia	29	MERIT
CAN301674919	JONATHAN ANGKASA TEDJA	Singapore School Kelapa Gading	Indonesia	29	MERIT
CAN953974538	ALDWIN YOLIVA	Sma Paha	Indonesia	31	MERIT
CAN303093989	SAMUEL RADITHYA AANG	Smas Global Mandiri Cibubur	Indonesia	32	MERIT
CAN1467117208	AYU ANGELY BEAUTY SUNARTA	Sma Negeri 7 Manado	Indonesia	33	MERIT
CAN5513117327	JOANNA CLARISSA MEGO	Sekolah Pelita Harapan Lippo Village	Indonesia	33	MERIT
CAN9284114049	VINCENT ROBERT KWOK	Kanaan Global School	Indonesia	35	MERIT
CAN1885114282	TUMENNASAN	Khugjil	Mongolia	36	MERIT
CAN7527114048	RICHARD JONATHAN LIU	Kanaan Global School	Indonesia	37	MERIT
CAN860434550	ZHOU ZIXIN	Ambassador Bilingual Academy	Thailand	37	MERIT
CAN3488117056	JASON SALIM	Sis Kelapa Gading - North East Jakarta	Indonesia	39	MERIT
CAN7506118737	HENGKIM SOUR	Life International School	Cambodia	40	MERIT